08 Mart 2024 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 LAGASOLINA(9)

2 BLUE STYLE(2)

3 WARTIVE HERO(5)
4 GRANDE MYSTIC(8)
5 EMOTIONAL(6)

6 BLAZING FIRE(1)

7 TIGERKING(3)

8 GEG BUNLARI(7)

URLAAGASI(4)

Yas
3yad

3yde
3yae
3ydd
3ydd
3yae
3yae
3ydd

3yde

Yarns Sonuglar

SARTLI1
1.)273.000 b 2.)109.200 t
1.)78488 ¢ 2)31.395 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

LUXOR- LA COLITA 56  AKURSUN
AVERY ISLAND (USA) - LANDING ZONE 58 U.TEMUR
TONALIST (USA) - BELIEVEIN VICTORY (USA) 58 MUS.GELIK
PACO BOY (IRE) - MYSTICAL FALLS 56 0.0ZTURK
GAZIBORA KHAN (GB) - LION FOREST (USA) 56 B.AKCAY
TRAPPE SHOT (USA) - LVEBVBER 58 H.KATI
LIONKING - ATAY HATUN 58 I.DINAR
PERFECT STORM- RIDAYDE 56 MDEMRBAS
BODEVESTER (USA) - ASYAFIRTINASI 58 H.POLAT

GANYAN(9) 2,60 4, IKILi(2/9) 7,60 , SIRALI IKiLi(9/2) :12,70 , 2. CIFTE(4/9) :50,45 ©

58 kg,

Sahip

MUR. KADAIFCIOGLU

VOL. YOZGATLI
M KUR. EMIN
REC. AVSAR
NUK. CANDIR
ZEK. SOKVEN
END. COSGUNSU
AYH. PEHLIVAN

HAL. GIGEK

Antalya Hipdromu (20. Yanis Giinii)

1300 Sentetik
3.)54.600 ¢ 4.)27.300 ¢
3.)15.698 ¢ 4)7849¢
Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGk HP

RKARATAS 11941 260 26.85(2) 6 1Boy
MURAYDOGDI 1.1956 4,85 11.823) 9 7Boy 2boy
R.BIRDAL 12076 210 33.81(1) 1 55Boy
MTBALYEMEZ 12173 1940 6.92(5) 2 Bas 6 boy
ZTEMUGIN 12175 1220 6.41(6) 5
AR CAKAR 12288 16,30 7.94(4) 4
D.ALCEYLAN 12335 1865 333(7) 8
MYALCIN 12382 3530 163@8) 7 2 boy
R.YILDIZ Kosmaz 49,70 1.289) 3



